

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).17316/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2011 in WP No.48419/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MOHAMMED TIPPU QURESHI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA STATE TPT AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and and office report)

Date: 17/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
for Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
For the applicant Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
for Mr. D.B. Vohra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the applicant.
Learned counsel for the petitioner needs time to file reply.
This matter is adjourned for four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

