

L

ITEM Nos.4 & 5

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 3 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6776/2012

T. RAMESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORP &ANR
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

AND

ITEM NO. 5 I.A.NOs. 4-5 IN SLP(C) Nos. 16743-16744/2012
(For directions and office report)

Date: 04/01/2013 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Mrs. Bharathi R., Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these S.L.Ps. next week under the heading of "After Notice
Matters" when the prayer made in the I.As. will also be considered.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|