

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.20539-20561/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2011 in WP No.4030/2004 and WP No.1039, 1104, 1105, 1106, 1107, 1108, 1110, 1111, 1112, 1150, 1151, 1152, 1153, 1154, 1155, 1156, 1157, 5381, 5382, 5383, 5384 & 13133 of 2010 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

B.A.LINGA REDDY ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA STATE TRANSPORT AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 17119-17121 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17316 of 2011
(With appln(s) for impleadment, directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 17339 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 17342 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 20996-21011 of 2011
(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 20979-20992 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 20562-20568 of 2011
(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 19959-19963 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 19942-19943 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 19083 of 2011
(With appln. for deletion of the name of respondent and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 20569 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 19084 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 20193 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 20994 of 2011
(With appln. for direction to urge addl. documents and with office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 2267-2268 of 2012
(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 7108 of 2012
(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 6776 of 2012
(With appln. for directions and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 9744-9746 of 2012
(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 28339 of 2011
(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 16743-16744 of 2012
(With appln. for directions, c/delay in filing SLP and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 17918 of 2012
(With appln. for impleadment and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 28859 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30971 of 2012
(With office report)

Date:14/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N.D.B. Raju,Adv.
 Mrs. Bharthi Raju,Adv.
 Mr. N. Rajshekar,Adv.
 Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

 Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

 Mr. Yunus Malik,Adv.
 Mr. Sanjeev Agarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

 Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 3rd September, 2013.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER