

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 36420/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/04/2011  
in WP No. 49336/2004 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At  
Bangalore)

A.M.MUNIRATHINAM MODALIAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATKA STATE TRANSPORT AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 14/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter along with Special Leave Petition

(Civil) Nos. 20539-20561 of 2011.

(RAJESH DHAM)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rajesh Dham  
Date: 2014.08.14  
17:28:16 IST  
Reason: