

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20539-20561/2011

B.A.LINGA REDDY ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA STATE TRANSPORT AUTH.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 17119-17121/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17316/2011

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and directions and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17339/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17342/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19083/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19084/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19942-19943/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19959-19963/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20193/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20562-20568/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20569/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20979-20992/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20994/2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20996-21011/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28339/2011

(With Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

SLP(C) No. 36420/2011

Digitally signed by

Satish Kumar Yadav

Date: 2014.11.19

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

16:45:52 IST

Reason:

SLP(C) No. 2267-2268/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6776/2012

(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7108/2012

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 9744-9746/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 16743-16744/2012  
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 17918/2012  
(With appln.(s) for impleadment and Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 22433/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 22436/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 28859/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 30971/2012  
(With appln.(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 31092-31105/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 18/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.N.D.B.Raju, Adv.  
Mr.N.Rajshekar, Adv.  
Mrs.Bharathi R, Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.  
  
Mr.Basava Prabhu S.Patil, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Yunus Malik, Adv.  
Mr.Shashank Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Aman Malik, Adv.  
  
Mrs.Bharathi R, Adv.  
Mr.N.D.B.Raju, Adv.  
Mr.Rohan Ganpathy, Adv.  
Mr.N.Ganpathy, Adv.  
  
Ms.Kiran Suri, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.M.E.Nagesh, Adv.  
Mr.S.J.Amith, Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.  
  
Mr.M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Ankur S.Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr.Sriram P., Adv.

3

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.S.Hegde, Adv.  
Mr.Rajendra Kaushik AC, Adv.  
Mr.Shanti Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.  
  
Ms.Rajani K.Prasad, Adv.  
Ms.Abha R.Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

List on 19.11.2014 as part-heard.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR